	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	MOTO  CLUB LAZZATE
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	Lazzate (Mi)  -    8° Campionato REGIONALE JUNIORES   1/10/06
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	Categoria
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	3
	Jun-Verdi
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	Commisario di Gara
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	ora esposizione
	 
	14,15
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	Direttore di Gara
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	Nr.
	
	MOTO
	
	
	Tot.
	
	   Penalita' giri
	
	    Tot.  Penalita'   

	
	Pett.
	NOMINATIVO
	CLUB
	MOTO
	
	Pen.
	G-1
	G-2
	G-3
	P-X
	
	P-0
	P-1
	P-2
	P-3
	P-5

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	-
	-
	-
	-
	
	-
	
	-
	-
	-
	-
	
	-
	-
	-
	-
	-

	1
	24
	Cabrini Francesco
	Berg. AVB
	Beta
	
	21
	
	10
	6
	5
	0
	
	6
	2
	2
	5
	0

	2
	25
	Cobuzzi Michele
	Cecotto
	Beta
	
	24
	
	12
	6
	6
	0
	
	4
	6
	1
	2
	2

	3
	23
	Bosis Matteo
	Berg. AVB
	Gas-Gas
	
	30
	
	13
	11
	6
	0
	
	5
	1
	0
	8
	1

	4
	27
	Marcon Luca
	Cecotto
	Sherco
	
	54
	
	19
	17
	18
	0
	
	1
	0
	0
	8
	6

	5
	26
	Maiano Manuel
	I Leoni
	Beta
	
	56
	
	19
	21
	16
	0
	
	0
	0
	1
	8
	6

	6
	22
	Bianchi Mirko
	Cecotto
	Beta
	
	60
	
	23
	19
	18
	0
	
	0
	0
	1
	6
	8

	7
	28
	Marenghi Diego
	Rio Lanza
	Beta
	
	63
	
	21
	21
	21
	0
	
	0
	0
	0
	6
	9

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


